Deutsche Jugendmeisterschaften 2009
- Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

- Dusseldorf, 23. Mai -

* Jugend-Leistungsklasse 13

Name

Jelisaweta Baulina
Darja Sajfutdinova
Ekaterina Ebert

Monika Peterka
Gina Bilinski
Elisabeth Frolov
Anastasia Resnikov
Olga Hilkewitsch
Maya Gigaja

Lina Fleuch

Sophie Nusser
Andrea Ipgefer

Verein
Coblenzer TG
TV Wattenscheid 01

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen

TSG Soflingen

Bremen 1860

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Bremen 1860

Bremen 1860

SV PreuBen Berlin

TV Bochum-Brenschede
Bremen 1860

Anastasija Khmelntyski 1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

Michelle Gitina
Frieda Roloff

Turn-Klub zu Hannover
SKC TaBea Halle

Elisabeth Cherenkovsk: Turn-Klub zu Hannover

Maja Mielcarek
Evelin Roglowski
Jaqueline Podolskij
Sabina Cerimic
Rebecca Praass
Antje Ipgefer
Anna Lena Wiesner
Ilona Schall

Maja Kuzmina
Alexandra Will
Anastasia Kempf

Schwerter Turnerschaft
Braunschweiger MTV
TV Lahr

MTV Stuttgart

SF H6hr-Grenzhausen
Bremen 1860

SC Potsdam

TBG NeukuBheim

TuG Leipzig

TV Lahr

TBG NeuluBheim

Seil
23,100
22,075
21,058

20,358
19,974
19,166
16,716
18,341
16,283
16,607
17,000
17,882
17,583
17,516
19,058
17,558
16,566
16,416
14,099
15,408
14,050
17,824
18,191
verletzt

Reifen Ball
22,925 22,782
21,599 20,574
21,249 21,716
20,191 18,957
21,241 17,616
19,791 20,699
18,257 18,116
15,933 17,891
16,524 17,725
16,908 15,650
16,349 17,666
16,841 15,291
15,616 17,682
16,158 15,958
14,958 15,624
14,582 15,791
15,308 15,433
14,391 14,558
15,091 16,616
14,166 15,033
13,957 16,032
16,241

15,700 17,841
15,875 17,932

* www.gymmedia.de

Keulen
23,166
21,091
21,116

19,400
19,616
18,433
17,816
17,499
17,641
18,049
16,133
17,024
15,391
16,141
15,574
15,758
14,916
14,366
13,766
14,616
14,241
18,208

14,733

gesamt
91,973
85,339
85,139

78,906
78,447
78,089
70,905
69,664
68,173
67,214
67,148
67,038
66,272
65,773
65,214
63,689
62,223
59,731
59,572
59,223
58,280
52,273
51,732
48,540
0,000



